
LOT 26 SOUTHERN LANDINGS AVIATIO

WD 1035-1024, QC 1157-1254, QC 1

KOTT EDWARD A/KOTT KATHRYN M
160 SW ORANGE BLOSSOM CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02941-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

440,604
4,860
35,000

480,464
104,309
376,155

HX HB 50,722
325,433
480,464

0

487,384

1520/2112 7/31/2024 WD Q I 01 640,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSHALL TIMOTHY WAYN

KOTT EDWARD A

1479/349 11/08/2022 WD Q V 01 449,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV JOANN T

MARSHALL TIMOTHY WA
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000051823 Generator 0 12/13/2024

000049550 Electrical Servic 0 04/03/2024

000049244 Roof Replacement 20,250 02/20/2024

000046955 Storage Building 128,000 04/13/2023

000042929 New Residential C 250,000 10/08/2021

2026HX Base Yr

160 SW ORANGE BLOSSOM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,106 132.6281 148.54 461,365 2022 2022 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 2023 1,840 261,015

FGR 484 55 2023 266 37,734

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,809

FOP 174 30 2023 52 7,376

HGR 2,000 45 2024 900 127,670

4,658 3,106 440,604

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,-20] W63 S32 E12 E29 N8 E22 N24 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-12,4] E22 S22 W22 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-41,12] E29 S6 W29 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-37,-30] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
HGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-110,-26] E50 S40 W50 N40 $
.
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2023
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,620.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,860

4,860

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


